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System Size Subsidy Amount

1 – 2 kW ₹30,000 – ₹60,000
2 – 3 kW ₹60,000 – ₹78,000
Above 3 kW ₹78,000 (fixed)

₹15,000 per kW(up to 2kW)

RESIDENTIAL
GRID-CONNECTED

ROOFTOP PROJECTS
ONLY

SWITCH TO SOLAR TODAY AND ENJOY LIFE-LONG SAVINGS

THE GOVERNMENT’S FESTIVE GIFT TO YOU

GST reforms help you save 5–7% on 
system cost compared to earlier

Lower Installation Cost 
Generate your own clean energy and slash 
your electricity costs

Big Savings on Electricity Bills 

Just 1 year to recover your cost, then enjoy 
24+ years of free power from the system

Quick Payback 
LOREM IPSUM

Subsidy benefits remain unchanged while 
you enjoy the GST savings

Government Subsidy Intact  

WHY GO SOLAR NOW?

CELEBRATE SAVINGS 
WITH SOLAR ROOFTOPS! 
GST reforms bring festivities 
early for consumers

SAVE 
5–7% 

ON SYSTEM COST

Govt. of India
Subsidy

Uttar Pradesh
Additional Subsidy

Cost of 
System

Central Level 
Subsidy

State Level 
Subsidy

Net Cost to 
Consumer

Parameters 1 KWp

₹55,000

₹30,000

₹15,000

₹10,000

2 KWp

₹1,10,000

₹60,000

₹30,000

₹20,000

3 KWp

₹1,65,000

₹78,000

₹30,000

₹57,000
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Cost of 
System

Central Level 
Subsidy

State Level 
Subsidy

Net Cost to 
Consumer

Parameters 1 KWp

₹52,000

₹30,000

₹15,000

₹7,000

2 KWp

₹1,04,000

₹60,000

₹30,000

₹14,000

3 KWp

₹1,56,000

₹78,000

₹30,000

₹48,000
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GST REFORMS: BIGGER SAVINGS AHEAD

Visit Now! www.pmsuryaghar.gov.in

Please note: Costs are tentative



How Will You Contribute 
to Nation-Building?

SHINE BRIGHT. SAVE BIG. SERVE THE NATION.

Uttar Pradesh New and
Renewable Energy Development Agency

Department of Additional Sources of Energy, Government of Uttar Pradesh
Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226010

Helpline No. : 1800 1800 005, 9415609078

Reduce Harmful Emissions
Combat climate change by reducing greenhouse gas emissions — 
prevent heatwaves, irregular rains, and other extreme events.

Support ‘Make in India’
The solar modules are proudly made in India — powering homes and 
the economy.

Boost Regional Employment
The solar sector is creating skilled jobs through professional 
deployment and maintenance services.

Nurturing Future Climate Champions 
Children in solar-powered homes show greater curiosity about:

• Environment  • Energy & water conservation •  Clean technologies

 


