PM SURYA GHAR MUFT BIJLI YOJANA





CELEBRATE SAVINGS **WITH SOLAR ROOFTOPS!**

GST reforms bring festivities early for consumers

WHY GO SOLAR NOW?

Lower Installation Cost

GST reforms help you save 5-7% on system cost compared to earlier

SAVE 5-7% ON SYSTEM COST

Quick Payback

Just 1 year to recover your cost, then enjoy 24+ years of free power from the system

Big Savings on Electricity Bills

Generate your own *clean energy* and slash your electricity costs

Government Subsidy Intact

Subsidy benefits remain unchanged while you enjoy the GST savings

GST REFORMS: BIGGER SAVINGS AHEAD

	Parameters	1 KWp	2 KWp	3 KWp
Before	Cost of System	₹55,000	₹1,10,000	₹1,65,000
	Central Level Subsidy	₹30,000	₹60,000	₹78,000
	State Level Subsidy	₹15,000	₹30,000	₹30,000
	Net Cost to Consumer	₹10,000	₹20,000	₹57,000

THE GOVERNMENT'S FESTIVE GIFT TO YOU

Parameters	1KWp	2 KWp	3 KWp
Cost of System	₹52,000	₹1,04,000	₹1,56,000
Central Level Subsidy	₹30,000	₹60,000	₹78,000
State Level Subsidy	₹15,000	₹30,000	₹30,000
Net Cost to Consumer	₹7,000	₹14,000	₹48,000

Please note: Costs are tentative

RESIDENTIAL GRID-CONNECTED ROOFTOP PROJECTS

SWITCH TO SOLAR TODAY AND ENJOY LIFE-LONG SAVINGS ₹30,000 - ₹60,000 1 – 2 kW $2 - 3 \, kW$ ₹60,000 - ₹78,000 Above 3 kW ₹78,000 (fixed)

Additional Subsidy ₹15,000 per kW(up to 2kW)

Uttar Pradesh



How Will You Contribute to Nation-Building?



Reduce Harmful Emissions

Combat climate change by reducing greenhouse gas emissions — prevent heatwaves, irregular rains, and other extreme events.

Support 'Make in India'

The solar modules are proudly made in India – powering homes and the economy.





Boost Regional Employment

The solar sector is creating skilled jobs through professional deployment and maintenance services.

Nurturing Future Climate Champions

Children in solar-powered homes show greater curiosity about:

Environment

• Energy & water conservation • Clean technologies





SHINE BRIGHT. SAVE BIG. SERVE THE NATION.



Uttar Pradesh New and Renewable Energy Development Agency

Department of Additional Sources of Energy, Government of Uttar Pradesh Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226010

Helpline No.: 1800 1800 005, 9415609078